Technische Spezifikationen :

Frequenzband
Frequenzbereich
Kanéle

BOSS Modus
Verstarkung
Ausgangsspannung
Rauschmap
Eingangspegel
Spannungsversorgung
Max. Stromaufnahme
offnungswinkel
Vor-Riick-Verhéltnis
Windlast (@130Km/h)
Windlast (@150Km/h)

MHz

dBi

Vdc

ON
36,5
Auto*'
1.2
<75
12..24
40
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Blll
174 ...230
5..12

30
>15

OFF
85

>75

ON
41
Auto*?
1.2
<75
12...24
40

120
165

*! Die Verstarkung dndert sich automatisch mit dem Ausgangspegel

*2 Die Verstarkung dndert sich automatisch mit dem Ausgangspegel

UHF
470...694
21...48

30
>20

OFF
16

>75
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